
2020-Quarry-Road-Opener-High-School-5km
Overall

Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Team name 2 Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 239 Cote, Caden Caden Cote Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 16 Male 12:47 - - 100% 22.03% 18.66%
2 226 Slover, Ellis Ellis Slover Quarry Road Ski Club Lewiston, ME 14 Male 13:02 +0:15 +1.96% 98.08% 20.50% 17.07%
3 235 Rouhana, Joey Joey Rouhana Nonstop Nordic Falmouth, ME 16 Male 13:07 +0:20 +2.61% 97.46% 20.00% 16.54%
4 233 Condit, Benjamin Benjamin Condit Quarry Road Ski Club Auburn, ME 15 Male 13:19 +0:32 +4.17% 95.99% 18.78% 15.27%
5 245 Harvey, Leif Leif Harvey Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 17 Male 13:25 +0:38 +4.95% 95.28% 18.17% 14.63%
6 238 Olmstead, Maxwell Maxwell Olmstead Maranacook High School New Sharon, ME 16 Male 13:36 +0:49 +6.39% 94.00% 17.05% 13.47%
7 236 Gray, Ryan Ryan Gray Nonstop Nordic Falmouth, ME 16 Male 13:43 +0:56 +7.30% 93.20% 16.34% 12.73%
8 232 Redfield, Owen Owen Redfield Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:09 +1:22 +10.69% 90.34% 13.69% 9.97%
9 243 Bigos-Lowe, Harrison Harrison Bigos-Lowe Quarry Road Ski Club Auburn, ME 17 Male 14:14 +1:27 +11.34% 89.81% 13.18% 9.44%
10 241 Ross, Zachary Zachary Ross Quarry Road Ski Club Sidney, ME 16 Male 14:28 +1:41 +13.17% 88.36% 11.76% 7.95%
11 231 Siff, Owen Owen Siff Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 15 Male 14:29 +1:42 +13.30% 88.26% 11.66% 7.85%
12 208 Charles, Emma Emma Charles Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 14:30 +1:43 +13.43% 88.16% 11.56% 7.74%
12 237 Anderson, Conrad Conrad Anderson Maine Coast Waldorf High School Freeport, ME 16 Male 14:30 +1:43 +13.43% 88.16% 11.56% 7.74%
14 234 Welsh, Cornelius Cornelius Welsh Yarmouth High School Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:48 +2:01 +15.78% 86.37% 9.73% 5.83%
15 228 Yeo, Aksel Aksel Yeo Yarmouth Ski Team Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:57 +2:10 +16.95% 85.51% 8.81% 4.88%
16 230 Zundel, Carson Carson Zundel Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 15 Male 14:58 +2:11 +17.08% 85.41% 8.71% 4.77%
17 225 Newsom, Lucas Lucas Newsom Quarry Road Ski Club Belmont, ME 14 Male 15:10 +2:23 +18.64% 84.29% 7.49% 3.50%
18 240 O'Mahoney, Eoin Eoin O'Mahoney Quarry Road Ski Club Whitefield, ME 16 Male 15:11 +2:24 +18.77% 84.19% 7.39% 3.39%
19 210 Robbins, Brynne Brynne Robbins Quarry Road Ski Club Vienna, ME 16 Female 15:22 +2:35 +20.21% 83.19% 6.27% 2.23%
20 204 Reusch, Bridget Bridget Reusch Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 15:32 +2:45 +21.51% 82.30% 5.25% 1.17%
21 207 Joyce, Kamryn Kamryn Joyce Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 15:34 +2:47 +21.77% 82.12% 5.05% 0.95%
22 242 Hall, Simon Simon Hall Auburn, ME 16 Male 15:42 +2:55 +22.82% 81.42% 4.24% 0.11%
23 218 Aponte Clarke, Sierra Sierra Aponte Clarke Portland Nordic Portland, ME 17 Female 15:43 +2:56 +22.95% 81.34% 4.14% 0.00%
24 244 DeSilva, Eben Eben DeSilva Falmouth High School Falmouth, ME 17 Male 15:44 +2:57 +23.08% 81.25% 4.03% -0.11%
25 206 Collins, Alex Alex Collins Nonstop Nordic North Yarmouth, ME 16 Female 15:56 +3:09 +24.64% 80.23% 2.81% -1.38%
26 201 Bell, Kayley Kayley Bell Caribou High School Caribou, ME 15 Female 16:12 +3:25 +26.73% 78.91% 1.19% -3.08%
27 203 Bergeron, Annie Annie Bergeron Yarmouth High School Yarmouth, ME 15 Female 16:13 +3:26 +26.86% 78.83% 1.09% -3.18%
27 224 Hunter, Sam Sam Hunter Agamenticus Ski Club York, ME 14 Male 16:13 +3:26 +26.86% 78.83% 1.09% -3.18%
29 216 Haims, Emma Emma Haims Maine Coast Waldorf School Portland, ME 17 Female 16:33 +3:46 +29.47% 77.24% -0.95% -5.30%
30 215 Amundsen, Surya Surya Amundsen Quarry Road Ski Club Waterville, ME 17 Female 17:00 +4:13 +32.99% 75.20% -3.69% -8.17%
31 212 Gill, Allison Allison Gill St George, ME 16 Female 17:07 +4:20 +33.90% 74.68% -4.40% -8.91%
32 223 Ross, Samuel Samuel Ross Quarry Road Ski Club Sidney, ME 14 Male 17:09 +4:22 +34.16% 74.54% -4.61% -9.12%
33 200 Harvey, Sylvia Sylvia Harvey Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 17:15 +4:28 +34.94% 74.11% -5.22% -9.76%
34 205 Reusch, Moriah Moriah Reusch Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 17:22 +4:35 +35.85% 73.61% -5.93% -10.50%
35 246 Orsmond, Ian Ian Orsmond Camden, ME 18 Male 17:26 +4:39 +36.38% 73.33% -6.33% -10.92%
36 247 Morrison, Aiden Aiden Morrison Auburn, ME 18 Male 17:27 +4:40 +36.51% 73.26% -6.44% -11.03%
37 202 Beale Tate, Beatrice Beatrice Beale Tate Quarry Road Ski Club Waterville, ME 15 Female 17:37 +4:50 +37.81% 72.56% -7.45% -12.09%
38 227 Seeker, Isaac Isaac Seeker Falmouth High School Falmouth, ME 15 Male 17:41 +4:54 +38.33% 72.29% -7.86% -12.51%
39 209 Wallingford, Izabella Izabella Wallingford Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 16 Female 17:58 +5:11 +40.55% 71.15% -9.59% -14.32%
40 198 Schueman, Alina Alina Schueman Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 20:28 +7:41 +60.10% 62.46% -24.84% -30.22%
41 213 Findlay, Lila Lila Findlay Falmouth Falmouth, ME 17 Female 20:31 +7:44 +60.50% 62.31% -25.14% -30.54%
42 214 Ramsdell, Brenna Brenna Ramsdell Falmouth Falmouth, ME 17 Female 21:29 +8:42 +68.06% 59.50% -31.04% -36.69%
43 197 Schueman, Chloe Chloe Schueman Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 21:43 +8:56 +69.88% 58.86% -32.46% -38.18%
44 195 Whitmarsh, Delaney Delaney Whitmarsh Nonstop Nordic n yarmouth, ME 14 Female 21:46 +8:59 +70.27% 58.73% -32.77% -38.49%
45 196 Peck, Emiko Emiko Peck Waterville, ME 14 Female 28:40 +15:53 +124.25% 44.59% -74.85% -82.40%

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Team name 2 Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 208 Charles, Emma Emma Charles Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 14:30 - - 100% 19.98% 15.29%
2 210 Robbins, Brynne Brynne Robbins Quarry Road Ski Club Vienna, ME 16 Female 15:22 +0:52 +5.98% 94.36% 15.19% 10.22%
3 204 Reusch, Bridget Bridget Reusch Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 15:32 +1:02 +7.13% 93.35% 14.27% 9.25%
4 207 Joyce, Kamryn Kamryn Joyce Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 15:34 +1:04 +7.36% 93.15% 14.09% 9.06%
5 218 Aponte Clarke, Sierra Sierra Aponte Clarke Portland Nordic Portland, ME 17 Female 15:43 +1:13 +8.39% 92.26% 13.26% 8.18%
6 206 Collins, Alex Alex Collins Nonstop Nordic North Yarmouth, ME 16 Female 15:56 +1:26 +9.89% 91.00% 12.07% 6.91%
7 201 Bell, Kayley Kayley Bell Caribou High School Caribou, ME 15 Female 16:12 +1:42 +11.72% 89.51% 10.60% 5.36%
8 203 Bergeron, Annie Annie Bergeron Yarmouth High School Yarmouth, ME 15 Female 16:13 +1:43 +11.84% 89.41% 10.50% 5.26%
9 216 Haims, Emma Emma Haims Maine Coast Waldorf School Portland, ME 17 Female 16:33 +2:03 +14.14% 87.61% 8.66% 3.31%
10 215 Amundsen, Surya Surya Amundsen Quarry Road Ski Club Waterville, ME 17 Female 17:00 +2:30 +17.24% 85.29% 6.18% 0.68%
11 212 Gill, Allison Allison Gill St George, ME 16 Female 17:07 +2:37 +18.05% 84.71% 5.54% 0.00%
12 200 Harvey, Sylvia Sylvia Harvey Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 17:15 +2:45 +18.97% 84.06% 4.80% -0.78%
13 205 Reusch, Moriah Moriah Reusch Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 16 Female 17:22 +2:52 +19.77% 83.49% 4.16% -1.46%
14 202 Beale Tate, Beatrice Beatrice Beale Tate Quarry Road Ski Club Waterville, ME 15 Female 17:37 +3:07 +21.49% 82.31% 2.78% -2.92%
15 209 Wallingford, Izabella Izabella Wallingford Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 16 Female 17:58 +3:28 +23.91% 80.71% 0.85% -4.97%
16 198 Schueman, Alina Alina Schueman Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 20:28 +5:58 +41.15% 70.85% -12.95% -19.57%
17 213 Findlay, Lila Lila Findlay Falmouth Falmouth, ME 17 Female 20:31 +6:01 +41.49% 70.67% -13.23% -19.86%
18 214 Ramsdell, Brenna Brenna Ramsdell Falmouth Falmouth, ME 17 Female 21:29 +6:59 +48.16% 67.49% -18.56% -25.51%
19 197 Schueman, Chloe Chloe Schueman Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 14 Female 21:43 +7:13 +49.77% 66.77% -19.85% -26.87%
20 195 Whitmarsh, Delaney Delaney Whitmarsh Nonstop Nordic n yarmouth, ME 14 Female 21:46 +7:16 +50.11% 66.62% -20.13% -27.17%
21 196 Peck, Emiko Emiko Peck Waterville, ME 14 Female 28:40 +14:10 +97.70% 50.58% -58.21% -67.48%

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Team name 2 Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 239 Cote, Caden Caden Cote Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 16 Male 12:47 - - 100% 14.12% 12.74%
2 226 Slover, Ellis Ellis Slover Quarry Road Ski Club Lewiston, ME 14 Male 13:02 +0:15 +1.96% 98.08% 12.44% 11.04%
3 235 Rouhana, Joey Joey Rouhana Nonstop Nordic Falmouth, ME 16 Male 13:07 +0:20 +2.61% 97.46% 11.88% 10.47%
4 233 Condit, Benjamin Benjamin Condit Quarry Road Ski Club Auburn, ME 15 Male 13:19 +0:32 +4.17% 95.99% 10.54% 9.10%
5 245 Harvey, Leif Leif Harvey Nonstop Nordic Cumberland, ME 17 Male 13:25 +0:38 +4.95% 95.28% 9.87% 8.42%
6 238 Olmstead, Maxwell Maxwell Olmstead Maranacook High School New Sharon, ME 16 Male 13:36 +0:49 +6.39% 94.00% 8.64% 7.17%
7 236 Gray, Ryan Ryan Gray Nonstop Nordic Falmouth, ME 16 Male 13:43 +0:56 +7.30% 93.20% 7.85% 6.37%
8 232 Redfield, Owen Owen Redfield Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:09 +1:22 +10.69% 90.34% 4.94% 3.41%
9 243 Bigos-Lowe, Harrison Harrison Bigos-Lowe Quarry Road Ski Club Auburn, ME 17 Male 14:14 +1:27 +11.34% 89.81% 4.38% 2.84%
10 241 Ross, Zachary Zachary Ross Quarry Road Ski Club Sidney, ME 16 Male 14:28 +1:41 +13.17% 88.36% 2.81% 1.25%
11 231 Siff, Owen Owen Siff Quarry Road Ski Club Oakland, ME 15 Male 14:29 +1:42 +13.30% 88.26% 2.70% 1.14%
12 237 Anderson, Conrad Conrad Anderson Maine Coast Waldorf High School Freeport, ME 16 Male 14:30 +1:43 +13.43% 88.16% 2.59% 1.02%
13 234 Welsh, Cornelius Cornelius Welsh Yarmouth High School Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:48 +2:01 +15.78% 86.37% 0.57% -1.02%
14 228 Yeo, Aksel Aksel Yeo Yarmouth Ski Team Yarmouth, ME 15 Male 14:57 +2:10 +16.95% 85.51% -0.43% -2.05%
15 230 Zundel, Carson Carson Zundel Quarry Road Ski Club Farmington, ME 15 Male 14:58 +2:11 +17.08% 85.41% -0.55% -2.16%
16 225 Newsom, Lucas Lucas Newsom Quarry Road Ski Club Belmont, ME 14 Male 15:10 +2:23 +18.64% 84.29% -1.89% -3.53%
17 240 O'Mahoney, Eoin Eoin O'Mahoney Quarry Road Ski Club Whitefield, ME 16 Male 15:11 +2:24 +18.77% 84.19% -2.00% -3.64%
18 242 Hall, Simon Simon Hall Auburn, ME 16 Male 15:42 +2:55 +22.82% 81.42% -5.47% -7.17%
19 244 DeSilva, Eben Eben DeSilva Falmouth High School Falmouth, ME 17 Male 15:44 +2:57 +23.08% 81.25% -5.70% -7.39%
20 224 Hunter, Sam Sam Hunter Agamenticus Ski Club York, ME 14 Male 16:13 +3:26 +26.86% 78.83% -8.94% -10.69%
21 223 Ross, Samuel Samuel Ross Quarry Road Ski Club Sidney, ME 14 Male 17:09 +4:22 +34.16% 74.54% -15.21% -17.06%
22 246 Orsmond, Ian Ian Orsmond Camden, ME 18 Male 17:26 +4:39 +36.38% 73.33% -17.12% -19.00%
23 247 Morrison, Aiden Aiden Morrison Auburn, ME 18 Male 17:27 +4:40 +36.51% 73.26% -17.23% -19.11%
24 227 Seeker, Isaac Isaac Seeker Falmouth High School Falmouth, ME 15 Male 17:41 +4:54 +38.33% 72.29% -18.80% -20.71%


